Outdoors Queensland

Symposium

8.25

8.30
8.45
9.00
9.15

10:15
10:30

11:15

12:00

12:30
13:15

13:20

14:00

14:45
15:15

15:20

16:00

16:45

MC, Dom Courtney
QORF

Songwoman Maroochy
Hon. Mick de Brenni
MC

Prof. Marcia Langton

Morning Tea

Liz Horne & Mel Brown

Skills 1Q

Ben Gall

Australian Heritage Specialists

Phil Reeves
QFSR Skills Alliance

Lunch

Mathew Townsend
Nature Freedom

Katrina Beutel
Redland Kayak Tours

Chris Glennie
Surfrider Australia

Afternoon Tea

Lauren Coventon
UPLOADS

Adam West
Pinnacle Sports
Ben O’hara
Spicers Retreats
MC

Outdoors Queensland Symposium 2018

Wednesday, September 12th
Mezzanine Room 4
Brisbane Convention & Exhibition Centre

Brisbane

Welcome / Housekeeping

Welcome to Country
Ministers Presentation
Theme, purpose & process

Keynote

Economic Contribution of Nature-
based Activities in Queensland
Cultural Stewardship

The skills and training landscape of the OR
sector

Snapshot: An inclusive way to make our
environment accessible

Eco-tourism and Eco-certification

How to keep on, keeping on

Snapshot: UPLOADS App

Passchendaele V3 Bouldering Festival

Protecting our ecosystem now for future
generations

Close



