

Outdoors Queensland Symposium 2018

Wednesday, September 12th
Mezzanine Room 4
Brisbane Convention & Exhibition Centre

Brisbane

8.25	MC, Dom Courtney QORF	Welcome / Housekeeping
8.30	Songwoman Maroochy	Welcome to Country
8.45	Hon. Mick de Brenni	Ministers Presentation
9.00	MC	Theme, purpose & process
9.15	Prof. Marcia Langton	Keynote
10:15	Morning Tea	
10:30	Liz Horne & Mel Brown Skills IQ	Economic Contribution of Nature- based Activities in Queensland
11:15	Ben Gall Australian Heritage Specialists	Cultural Stewardship
12:00	Phil Reeves QFSR Skills Alliance	The skills and training landscape of the OR sector
12:30	Lunch	
13:15	Mathew Townsend Nature Freedom	Snapshot: An inclusive way to make our environment accessible
13:20	Katrina Beutel Redland Kayak Tours	Eco-tourism and Eco-certification
14:00	Chris Glennie Surfrider Australia	How to keep on, keeping on
14:45	Afternoon Tea	
15:15	Lauren Coventon UPLOADS	Snapshot: UPLOADS App
15:20	Adam West Pinnacle Sports	Passchendaele V3 Bouldering Festival
16:00	Ben O'hara Spicers Retreats	Protecting our ecosystem now for future generations
16:45	MC	Close